
DATE TIME MENTOR NAME DEPARTMENT

Tuesday 5 February 10-11am Hilda Darkwa Politics

11-12pm Megan Stapleton Sociology

13:00 Grainne McNulty Law

Thursday 7 February 11:00 Christopher Rej Politics

12:00 Sandi Gendi Law

13:00 Jessica De Freitas Sociology

Tuesday 12 February 10-11am Hilda Darkwa Politics

11-12pm Megan Stapleton Sociology

13:00 Grainne McNulty Law

Thursday 14 February 11:00 Christopher Rej Politics

12:00 Sandi Gendi Law

13:00 Jessica De Freitas Sociology

Tuesday 19 February 10-11am Hilda Darkwa Politics

11-12pm Megan Stapleton Sociology

13:00 Grainne McNulty Law

Thursday 21 February 11:00 Christopher Rej Politics

12:00 Sandi Gendi Law

13:00 Jessica De Freitas Sociology

Tuesday 26 February 10-11am Hilda Darkwa Politics

11-12pm Megan Stapleton Sociology

13:00 Grainne McNulty Law

Thursday 28 February 11:00 Christopher Rej Politics

12:00 Sandi Gendi Law

13:00 Jessica De Freitas Sociology

Tuesday 5 March 10-11am Hilda Darkwa Politics

11-12pm Megan Stapleton Sociology

13:00 Grainne McNulty Law

Thursday 7 March 11:00 Christopher Rej Politics

12:00 Sandi Gendi Law

13:00 Jessica De Freitas Sociology

Tuesday 12 March 10-11am Hilda Darkwa Politics

11-12pm Megan Stapleton Sociology

13:00 Grainne McNulty Law

Thursday 14 March 11:00 Christopher Rej Politics

12:00 Sandi Gendi Law

13:00 Jessica De Freitas Sociology

Tuesday 19 March 10-11am Hilda Darkwa Politics

11-12pm Megan Stapleton Sociology

13:00 Grainne McNulty Law

Thursday 21 March 11:00 Christopher Rej Politics

12:00 Sandi Gendi Law

13:00 Jessica De Freitas Sociology

WEEK 6

WEEK 7

WEEK 1

WEEK 2

WEEK 3

WEEK 4

WEEK 5



Tuesday 26 March 10-11am Hilda Darkwa Politics

11-12pm Megan Stapleton Sociology

13:00 Grainne McNulty Law

Thursday 28 March 11:00 Christopher Rej Politics

12:00 Sandi Gendi Law

13:00 Jessica De Freitas Sociology

Tuesday 2 April 10-11am Hilda Darkwa Politics

11-12pm Megan Stapleton Sociology

13:00 Grainne McNulty Law

Thursday 4 April 11:00 Christopher Rej Politics

12:00 Sandi Gendi Law

13:00 Jessica De Freitas Sociology

Tuesday 9 April 10-11am Hilda Darkwa Politics

11-12pm Megan Stapleton Sociology

13:00 Grainne McNulty Law

Thursday 11 April 11:00 Christopher Rej Politics

12:00 Sandi Gendi Law

13:00 Jessica De Freitas Sociology

Tuesday 30 April 10-11am Hilda Darkwa Politics

11-12pm Megan Stapleton Sociology

13:00 Grainne McNulty Law

Thursday 2 May 11:00 Christopher Rej Politics

12:00 Sandi Gendi Law

13:00 Jessica De Freitas Sociology

Tuesday 7 May 10-11am Hilda Darkwa Politics

11-12pm Megan Stapleton Sociology

13:00 Grainne McNulty Law

Thursday 9 May 11:00 Christopher Rej Politics

12:00 Sandi Gendi Law

13:00 Jessica De Freitas Sociology

WEEK 8

WEEK 9

WEEK 10

EASTER BREAK

WEEK 11

WEEK 12


